1Phone: (800) 363-1075       jarvislighting.com | info@jarvislighting.com      1054 National Parkway, Schaumburg, IL 60173
Product Highlights
	f Compatible with Jarvis Link networked lighting
control system
	f Adjustable color temperature and wattage
	f 0-10V dim-to-off + 12v auxiliary power for
accessories
	f 10 Year Warranty
Ordering Guide
Example: JLP-SL-22-2ML5-35K/40K/50K-RDR1
04/2025
LED Backlit Panel Light
JLP-SL Series
JARVIS JLP-SL SERIES COMPETITORS’ PRODUCTS
Power supply features 12V auxiliary power to easily power accessories Requires additional power source to power some accessories
Available with quick install integrated networked lighting control system sensor For some models basic sensor must be cut into ceiling tile
Slim housing design is perfect for low clearance applications Larger housing makes installation more difficult
PRODUCT
FAMILY
HOUSING SIZE LUMEN OUTPUT / WATTAGE CCT DIMMING / CONTROL
JLP-SL 14 - 1ft x 4ft
22 - 2ft x 2ft
24 - 2ft x 4ft
2ML5 (Selectable)* -
2,500 lm / 30 W
3,750 lm / 40 W
5,000 lm / 50 W
3ML6 (Selectable) -
3,750 lm / 30 W
5,000 lm / 40 W
6,250 lm / 50 W
35K/40K/50K -
3500K/4000K/5000K
Selectable CCT
RDR1 - 0-10V Dim-To-Off
+ 12V AUX with plug and
play sensor receptacle
*2ML5 only available in 1x4 and 2x2 sizes
2Phone: (800) 363-1075       jarvislighting.com | info@jarvislighting.com      1054 National Parkway, Schaumburg, IL 60173
Electrical
	f Input Voltage: 120-277V 50/60Hz
	f Power Factor: >.90 at full load
	f Total Harmonic Distortion: 20% full load
	f Operating Temperature Range: -20C to 45 C Ambient (-4F to 113F)
DLC Product ID and Specifications:
CATALOG # DLC
PRODUCT ID
INPUT POWER LUMENS CCT CRI PF
JLP-SL-14-2ML5-35K/40K/50K-RDR1 S-RCK7DM 120-277V
50/60Hz
20W / 30W /
40W
2,500 / 3,750 /
5,000 lm
3500K / 4000K /
5000K
≥ 80 ≥ 0.9
JLP-SL-22-2ML5-35K/40K/50K-RDR1 S-5X8Q5T 120-277V
50/60Hz
20W / 30W /
40W
2,500 / 3,750 /
5,000 lm
3500K / 4000K /
5000K
≥ 80 ≥ 0.9
JLP-SL-24-3ML6-35K/40K/50K-RDR1 S-N3Q7B6 120-277V
50/60Hz
30W / 40W /
50W
3,750 / 5,000 /
6,250 lm
3500K / 4000K /
5000K
≥ 80 ≥ 0.9
Additional Field Installed Accessories
CATALOG # DESCRIPTION
JL220-LB-RDR1 Jarvis Link Slim Wireless Low Bay PIR Sensor - 8-13ft Mounting Height*
JLP-SL-A-SMK14 1x4 surface mount kit